Appointments A	Approved - Lavaca	County Clerk	Month	MARCH			Year .	202
Name/Number of Court	Name of Judge/Master/Referee Ordering Appointment	Case Number	Case Style	State Bar No.	Name of Person Appointed	Position to Which Appointed (select one)	Appointee is (select one)	Date of Appointment
PROBATE COURT	HON. KEITH MUDD	00011663	IN THE ESTATE OF PATRICIA ANN PILCHIEK, DECEASED	24013620	PAMELA ORSAK	Attorney ad Litem	Attorney	3/7/2023
PROBATE COURT	HON. KEITH MUDD	00011665	IN THE ESTATE OF NORMA MAE APPLE, DECEASED	24043293	TRAVIS HILL	Attorney ad Litem	Attorney	3/21/2023
PROBATE COURT	HON. KEITH MUDD	00011691	IN THE ESTATE OF FRANKIE PAUL SIMPER, DECEASED	24087025	CASSY APPELT	Attorney ad Litem	Attorney	3/21/2023

o

.

b-4

Fees Approved - Lavaca County Clerk

Month

MARCH

Year

2023

											If greate	r than \$1,000
Name/ Number of Court	Name of Judge/Master/Referee Approving Payment	Case Number	Case Style	State Bar No:	Name of Person Appointed	Position to Which Appointed (select one)	Appointee is (select one)	Date of Approval of Fee	Source of Fee (select one)	Amount Approved	No. Hours Billed	Amount of Billed Expenses
PROBATE COURT	HON. KEITH MUDD	00011660	IN THE ESTATE OF KENNETH "RUSTY" TRONICEK, JR. DECEASED	24106143	MATTHEW JIRKOVSKY	Attorney ad Litem	Attorney	3/21/2023	Estate	\$952		
330.11												18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 1
						-						
											er bah ^a ng	
										_		
												=======================================